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PRANCHA:

03-10

abdon batista - sc 

garagem municipal

cortes, locação, cobertura e fachada

ASSUNTO:

JANEIRO 2015

MUNICIPIO:

1:100

ESCALA FOLHA:

TITULO:

DATA:

LOCAL:

-

CODIGO:

DESENHO: ÁREA Total:

CREA - SC 58.714-5
JULIANA AÍSI B. CENCI

RESP. TECNICO:

Eng. civil
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150

1
5
0

FACHADA

RUA ANGELO LUIS ZANCHETE
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Castelo d'agua

2.045,09 m²


